Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Bambini

Bambini - Bambini m / 500m

Platz
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Bambini - Bambini w / 500m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:01:10
00:01:14
00:01:16
00:01:24
00:01:26
00:01:29
00:03:26

Zeit (brutto)
00:01:09
00:01:12
00:01:15
00:01:19
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:02:46

StartNr.
4

12

2
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13

10
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5

9

7
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15

8

17

17. Pleysteiner Stadtlauf am 16.07.2010

Name

Parton, Pius
Kellner, Magnus
Schopper, Julius
Reinold, Bastian
Schon, Marco
Konig, Samuel
Fréhlich, Arthur

Name

Parton, Sophie
Klbble, Antonia
Schmidt, Lisa
Mdiller, Annika
Goppl, Lisa
Kloble, Milena
Rother, Luna

Jahrgang
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2006

Jahrgang
2003
2003
2003
2004
2006
2005
2007
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Verein

TSV Pleystein
DJK Gleiritsch
1. FC Nagel
TV Bechtsrieth
TSV Pleystein
DJK Gleiritsch
DJK Weiden

Verein

TSV Pleystein
TSV Friedenfels
TSV Friedenfels

Volksschule Pl63berg

TV Bechtsrieth
TSV Friedenfels
TV Bechtsrieth
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